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City of Madera
City Council 

Election Districts 

Railroads

Legend
Madera City Limits
Assessors Parcels

State Routes

DISTRICT MEMBER AREA (ACRES) ELECTION YEAR
MAYOR CECE GALLEGOS
1 ROHI ZACHARIA
2
3
4
5

JOSE RODRIGUEZ
STEVE MONTES
ANITA EVANS
ELSA MEJIA

6 ARTEMIO VILLEGAS

AT LARGE
3,342.7 AC.
2,328.0 AC.
1,654.4 AC.
587.2 AC.
1,246.0 AC.
1,719.9 AC.

2024
2025
2024
2022
2024
2022
2024


